4753

FOR THE COUNTY OF CLACKAMAS

PROBATE DEPARTMENT

IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF
GLENN FLEET LETTERS OF ADMINISTRATION CASE NO. P94-10-15
STATE OF OREGON. } County of Clackamas }
TO ALL PERSONS TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:
KNOW YE that it appearing to the Court aforesaid that
GLENN FLEET has died intestate, leaving at the time of
death property in the State, such Court has duly appointed
ANITA FLEET personal representative of the estate of said
deceased.
This, therefore authorizes the said ANITA FLEET
to administer the estate of said deceased according to law.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I the Clackamas County Court Administrator
of the Circuit Court, have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed the
seal of said Circuit Court this 10th day of NOVEMBER 19 94
CLACKAMAS COUNTY COURT ADMINISTRATION
STATE OF OREGON. County of Clackamas
I, the Clackamas Court Administrator of the Circuit Court of Clackamas, State of Oregon, do hereby certify that the foregoing copy of Letters of Administration has been by me compared with the original and that it is a correct transcript therefrom, and the whole of such original as the same appears on file and of record in my office and in
my care and custody. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the Circuit Court this 5 day of 12 members 19 14
CLACKAMAS COUNTY COURT ADMINISTRATO
S E A. L By Wanne Holland Deputy

After recording return to: Anita Fleet 23000 S Hwy 99E Canby, OR 97013

	170908 OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES 10 TAG NO. HEALTH DIVISION							22	22093		
	Local File Number	7	CENTER FO	R HEALTH	STATIS	TICS T36		_			
5	DECEDENT'S FEST		Middle		31		Sia:	e Frie Nun			
	4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER			F	LEET		Male	1 .	F DEATH IMONIA		
	540-88-5427	1740737	50. Under 1 Year Mos. Days	5c. Under 1 Da	7 6. B.R	HPLACE (City and	State or Foreign	Octo	ber 3, 19	94	
,	MAS DECEDENT EVER IN	42	Mos. Days	Hours Mins.	Ban	gor, Mai	ne	May			
	Lives Lives	SPITAL SCIONATION	[]FROutenies	DOA OTHER	E OF DEAT	H (Check only o	ine)		<u>2, 195:</u>	<u> </u>	
	90 FACILITY NAME (If not instit	ution, give street and i	number)		Nursing	Home Decede	nt's Home 🗆 O:	her (Specify)			
	Emanuel Hospits	1		= 0		OR LOCATION C	OF DEATH		9d. COUNTY OF	DEATH	
	TOB. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCU (Give kind of work done durin) Do not use retried)	PATION most of working life	10b. KIND OF BUSI	NESS/INDUSTRY	P	ortland	TATUS . Married	110 000.00	Multno	mah	
		Homer B				11. MARITAL STATUS - Married, 12 SPOU Never Married, Widowed, Directed (Specify)				owed)	
	Heavey Equipme	Heavey Equipment Operator Road Construction Ja RESIDENCE - STATE 13b COUNTY 13c CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION				Divora	~4		_		
						Divorce	ND NUMBER	٠			
1	Oregon 13e. INSIDE CITY 13f. ZIP COL	Oregon ECEDENT OF HISPA O Or Yet - If yes, spe yerto Rican, etc.) IV	City	15 840	302 John Q. Ad						
į	D. D.		uerto Rican, etc.) X	cify Cuben, No 🖂 Yez	Black,	White, etc. (Speci	(Y) (So	16. DECEDI	ENT'S EDUCATION	leted)	
	1 97043				1 .	Mite	Elementa	liyiSecondar L⊃	y (0-12) College (1.4 or 5+1	
Į.	Maclin Mama.		18. MOTHER - NAM.		maiden	11	INFORMANT	NAME and	relationship to dec	cessed	
	MacLin Mander 20a METHOD OF DISPOSITION	Mausoleum	Dorothy	Flee	t	r	orothy r	istinae	ton. Mas		
RCVD	☐ Burial 1 Cremation ☐ Remo	val from State	other place)	POSITION (Name of	cemetery, c	rematory, or 20	C. LOCATION -	City or Town	. State	uer	
₩	Donation Other (Specify)		Valley	Crematory							
0	21a. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SI	RVICE LICENSEE OR		LICENSE NUMBER	22. NA	ME, ADDRESS AF	Woodbur		gon		
- # (mbre the-	7 1	_			
6 1	23. Of E FILED (Month, Det. Year) 3424					O S. Gra		P.O. B 013-11	ox 1148		
ξ. L		OCT 1	2 1994		24. REG	ISTRAR'S SIGNA	AR M	7			
<u>6</u> (25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTAT	IVE MAKE REQUEST F	OR ANATOMICAL	GIFT CONSENT?	26. WAS	GIFT MADE?	Manch	16_			
-18-95p01:30	YES ONO MINA					res DNO	Minus				
-80	TO 25 COVID 5722 200				1 1		6		Wash Classic	de piguagiti	
9	TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PRIVECTAN 27. TIME OF DEATH 28. WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED?					TO BE COM	PLETED ONLY 8	Y MEDICAL E	XAMINER		
1	μi ε	Yes Dag		<u> </u>	31a. TIME C	F DEATH 316	DATE PRONOU	NCED DEAD	(Month, Day, Yes	r, Hour)	
í	29. To the best of my knowledge death									5P м	
1	due to the cause(s) and manner stated. 32 On the basis of examination and/or investopation, in my opinion death occurred at the time, date, place and due to the cause(s) and manner stated. (Signatura)										
į	30. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day York)										
1	COUNTY COUNTY										
j	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP OF CERTIFIER/MEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print) October 5, 1994 STATE OF OREGON										
3	KAREN GUNSON, M. D., DEPUTY MEDICAL FYAMTNED 201 W										
l	KAREN GUNSON, M. D., DEPUTY MEDICAL EXAMINER, 301 N. E. KNOTT, PORTLAND, OREGON 97212										
\	·										
ſ	36. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (st. (b), AND (ct.) Do not enter mode of dying, e.g. Cardiac or Respiratory Arrest. Interval between onset										
	(a) HEAD INJURIES WITH SUBDURAL HEMORRHAGE DUE TO, OH AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:							,	and death	VI SEC	
.	(b)								Interval between onset		
ď	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:								and death		
1	PART (c) Interval between onset and death									onset	
1	II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDIT Conditions contributing to deat	ONS -	t underbing an		37. Did tob	acco use contribu	te 38 ALC	ropey lan			
	Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART I.				37. Did tobacco use contribute to the death? 38. AUTOPSY 19 Wrs Probably			IDF31 39. F	YES were findings of semining cause of de-	considered sin?	
] -	O. MANNER OF DEATH 412 DATE OF INJURY 415. TIME OF 41C INJURY				XX No	☐ Unknown ☐ Yes ♥ No ☐ N/A					
[Natural Pending (Month, Day, Year) INJURY AT WORK?				41d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED						
Í	**************************************										
į											
· >	Head of Independent of the PLACE of InJURY - At home, farm, street, factory, office of Injury - At home, farm, street, farm, s								. State)		
('	HESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE				Cann	v. OR					
1	//										
. L											
OF O MANAGEMENT		ORI	GINAL-VITAL	STATISTICS	COPY						
QF O	THIS IS A TRUE A	ND EXACT REP	PODUCTION O	E THE BOOK !!		ICIALLY			45-2 Rev	11-65 Tanamannanian	
	REGISTERED AT	HE OFFICE OF	THE MULTNO	MAH COUNTY	REGIST	RAR.				3 900 A	
100						_					
		OCT 1	2 1994			C L	r mille	D. C.	Jan	S EL S	
	DATE ISSUED:	<u></u>					ARTHUR W.	BLOOM		出门里局	
						MULT	COUNTY REC NOMAH COU	SISTRAR NTY, OREC	SON §	1200	
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	the state of the s			The second secon				,		N CHAY	
										W. Massing	
STATE OF OR	EGON: COUNTY O	F KLAMATH	· ee								
Filed for record	at request of	Dox	othu Id	dnas:							
of Augu	of	19 95 0	• 1.20	THRECOU				_ the	18t1	h day	
	of	opede	r	o'clocl	·	P_ M., an	d duly rec	orded in	n Vol M	95	
	01				on	Page	22092	·			
FEE \$15.0	0					Ben	netha G. L	etsch, (County Cle	erk	
*				I	Ву	(enn	ette,	Mus	elles		